Size chart

1/2 chest

1/2 bottom width

front length from
shoulder
length back from
shoulder

sleeve length

S
48,00 cm
47,00 cm

66,00 cm
68,00 cm

75,00 cm

M
50,00 cm
49,00 cm

67,00 cm
69,00 cm

77,00 cm

L
52,00 cm
51,00 cm

68,00 cm
70,00 cm

79,00 cm

XL
54,00 cm
53,00 cm

69,00 cm
71,00 cm

81,00 cm

XXL
56,00 cm
56,00 cm

71,00 cm
73,00 cm

83,00 cm

3XL
58,00 cm
59,00 cm

73,00 cm
75,00 cm

85,00 cm



